
SPARKLING WINESPARKLING WINE

Da Luca Prosecco, Italy $13 / $62Da Luca Prosecco, Italy $13 / $62
Fresh, zingy citric flavoursFresh, zingy citric flavours

Armand de Chambray Blanc de Blanc Brut, Loire Valley, France $13 / $62Armand de Chambray Blanc de Blanc Brut, Loire Valley, France $13 / $62
Fresh & lively, slightly sweet yet dry effervescent charmFresh & lively, slightly sweet yet dry effervescent charm

Veuve Ambal Cremant de Bourgogne Brut, Chablis, France $16 / $75Veuve Ambal Cremant de Bourgogne Brut, Chablis, France $16 / $75  
Harmonius, dry wine with exotic fruit & citrus Harmonius, dry wine with exotic fruit & citrus VV

Santa Marguerita ‘52’ Prosecco, Italy $16 / $75Santa Marguerita ‘52’ Prosecco, Italy $16 / $75
An award winning well-balanced, elegant proseccoAn award winning well-balanced, elegant prosecco

No. 1 Family Estate Blanc de Blanc Cuvée, Marlborough, NZ $15 / $70 No. 1 Family Estate Blanc de Blanc Cuvée, Marlborough, NZ $15 / $70 
Impeccably composed & supremely elegant Impeccably composed & supremely elegant VV

Huia Blanc de Blanc, Marlborough, NZ $15 / $70Huia Blanc de Blanc, Marlborough, NZ $15 / $70
Crisp flavours of citrus and brioche. Dry and elegant Crisp flavours of citrus and brioche. Dry and elegant V OV O

Rewa Blanc de Blanc Methode, Nelson, NZ $15 / $70Rewa Blanc de Blanc Methode, Nelson, NZ $15 / $70
Bright citrus fruit, crisp fresh apples, brioche & toasted hazelnutBright citrus fruit, crisp fresh apples, brioche & toasted hazelnut  OO

Willowglen Brut, Australia $8 / $38Willowglen Brut, Australia $8 / $38
Fresh fruit, creamy palate Fresh fruit, creamy palate VV

Edenvale Blanc de Blanc 0% , Australia $10 / $45Edenvale Blanc de Blanc 0% , Australia $10 / $45
Alcohol removed, chardonnay based. White peach fruit flavours come Alcohol removed, chardonnay based. White peach fruit flavours come 
through with notes of citrus, apricot, apple & complex oak.through with notes of citrus, apricot, apple & complex oak.

V = VEGAN FRIENDLY  O = ORGANIC  B  = BIODYNAMIC  N = NATURALV = VEGAN FRIENDLY  O = ORGANIC  B  = BIODYNAMIC  N = NATURAL



SPARKLING ROSÉSPARKLING ROSÉ
Quartz Reef Methode Traditionelle Rosé, Central Otago, NZ $17 / $77Quartz Reef Methode Traditionelle Rosé, Central Otago, NZ $17 / $77
A bouquet of strawberry sherbet & rose petal, with a creamy acidity A bouquet of strawberry sherbet & rose petal, with a creamy acidity VV

Vallformosa Rosé Cava Brut, Spain $12 / $54Vallformosa Rosé Cava Brut, Spain $12 / $54
Full bodied red fruits, dry Full bodied red fruits, dry V OV O

Alpha Domus ‘Beatrix’ Sparkling Rosé, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $13 / $62Alpha Domus ‘Beatrix’ Sparkling Rosé, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $13 / $62
Strawberry, raspberry, lychee, turkish delight Strawberry, raspberry, lychee, turkish delight VV

Edenvale Sparkling Rosé  10 glass / 45 bottleEdenvale Sparkling Rosé  10 glass / 45 bottle
Alcohol removed. Fresh & lively with rich fruit flavours & a delightful aroma of Alcohol removed. Fresh & lively with rich fruit flavours & a delightful aroma of 
rose petals, redcurrants & berry fruitsrose petals, redcurrants & berry fruits

Escarpment Rosé, Martinborough, NZ $13 / $62Escarpment Rosé, Martinborough, NZ $13 / $62
A crisp, pale & dry pinot noir rosé A crisp, pale & dry pinot noir rosé VV

Chateau de Hartes Rosé, Bordeaux, France $13 / $62Chateau de Hartes Rosé, Bordeaux, France $13 / $62
Strawberry, raspberry & cherries, smooth & delicious Strawberry, raspberry & cherries, smooth & delicious VV

Mesta Rosé, Spain $50 bottle onlyMesta Rosé, Spain $50 bottle only
Dry style with notes of raspberry & melon Dry style with notes of raspberry & melon V OV O

ROSÉ WINEROSÉ WINE

ASK STAFF FOR OUR WEEKLY ASK STAFF FOR OUR WEEKLY 
WINE & BEER SPECIALS WINE & BEER SPECIALS 



Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ $14 / $67Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ $14 / $67
Crisp, classic Marlborough sauv Crisp, classic Marlborough sauv VV

Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ $15 / $70Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ $15 / $70
Juicy and intense with deliciously refreshing saline acidity Juicy and intense with deliciously refreshing saline acidity VV

Framingham Chardonnay, Marlborough, NZ 14 / $67Framingham Chardonnay, Marlborough, NZ 14 / $67
A delicious wine ticking all the boxes of texture & ripeness, with flavours of A delicious wine ticking all the boxes of texture & ripeness, with flavours of 
yellow stone fruits & citrusyellow stone fruits & citrus

Tony Bish ‘Fat & Sassy’ Chardonnay, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $15 / $70Tony Bish ‘Fat & Sassy’ Chardonnay, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $15 / $70
Rich, buttery & oaky Rich, buttery & oaky VV

Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy $12 / $58Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy $12 / $58
Dry, round, fruity & flavoursome Dry, round, fruity & flavoursome VV

Decibel Giunta Pinot Gris, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $13 / $62Decibel Giunta Pinot Gris, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $13 / $62
Dry & crunchy barrel fermented gris Dry & crunchy barrel fermented gris VV

Domaine Rewa Riesling, Central Otago NZ $14 / $67Domaine Rewa Riesling, Central Otago NZ $14 / $67
This medium-dry Riesling offers bright notes of lime zest & blossoming white This medium-dry Riesling offers bright notes of lime zest & blossoming white 
flowers with an hint of wet stone minerality, a hallmark of its cool Central flowers with an hint of wet stone minerality, a hallmark of its cool Central 
Otago origins Otago origins VV

Le Cabanon Blanc Viognier, Rhone Valley, France $15 / $70Le Cabanon Blanc Viognier, Rhone Valley, France $15 / $70
Exotic with great vivacity Exotic with great vivacity VV

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE

V = VEGAN FRIENDLY  O = ORGANIC  B  = BIODYNAMIC  N = NATURALV = VEGAN FRIENDLY  O = ORGANIC  B  = BIODYNAMIC  N = NATURAL



RED WINERED WINE

Little X Syrah, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $13 / $62Little X Syrah, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $13 / $62
Juicy & savoury Juicy & savoury VV

Borgia by Borsao Organic Garnacha, Spain $12 / $58Borgia by Borsao Organic Garnacha, Spain $12 / $58
Rich red berries with spicy undertones  Rich red berries with spicy undertones  V OV O

The Boneline Pinot Noir, Waipara, NZ $15 / $70The Boneline Pinot Noir, Waipara, NZ $15 / $70
Textured & dry with an abundance of fine chalky tannins - cherry, apple  Textured & dry with an abundance of fine chalky tannins - cherry, apple  
& a whisper of rhubarb & barrel spices & a whisper of rhubarb & barrel spices V OV O

Quartz Reef ‘The Loop’ Pinot Noir, Central Otago NZ $16 / $75Quartz Reef ‘The Loop’ Pinot Noir, Central Otago NZ $16 / $75
Textured & dry with an abundance of fine chalky tannins - cherry, apple  Textured & dry with an abundance of fine chalky tannins - cherry, apple  
& a hint of rhubarb & barrel spices & a hint of rhubarb & barrel spices V OV O

Gabriel Meffre ‘La Chasse’ Prestige, Côtes du Rhône, France $13 / $62Gabriel Meffre ‘La Chasse’ Prestige, Côtes du Rhône, France $13 / $62
Blackberry fruit & spices, a full, lively wine with a long tasty finish Blackberry fruit & spices, a full, lively wine with a long tasty finish VV

Paritua Stone Paddock ‘Scarlet’ Merlot/Cab Sauv/Cab Franc,  Paritua Stone Paddock ‘Scarlet’ Merlot/Cab Sauv/Cab Franc,  
Hawke’s Bay, NZ $15 / $70Hawke’s Bay, NZ $15 / $70
Dark fruits dominated by plum & blackberry with a rich full mid palate, Dark fruits dominated by plum & blackberry with a rich full mid palate, 
firm, ripe tannins & a long, sumptuous finish firm, ripe tannins & a long, sumptuous finish VV

Chapel Hill “The Parson” Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, Australia  Chapel Hill “The Parson” Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, Australia  
$14 / $67$14 / $67
Blackberry compote, ground cinnamon & chocolateBlackberry compote, ground cinnamon & chocolate

V = VEGAN FRIENDLY  O = ORGANIC  B  = BIODYNAMIC  N = NATURALV = VEGAN FRIENDLY  O = ORGANIC  B  = BIODYNAMIC  N = NATURAL


